

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1987/ 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 4.8.2008 in WA No. 616/2008 of TH E
H I G H COURT OF M.P. AT JA B A L P U R)

MO H A M M E D SI D D I Q U E KN A N Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STAT E OF M A D H Y A P R A D E S H & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For restoration)

Date: 11/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E HA R J I T SING H B E D I
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fakhruddin,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Munawar Sultana Alam,Adv.
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for restoration is allowed.

(Arvind)
Sr.PA

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master