

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1987/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/2008 in WA No. 616/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter. List in the adjourned matters
category next week.

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master

Court Master